Tel: +44(0)1494 522333
Fax: +44(0)1494 522337
Email: sales@vectaire.co.uk
Web: www.vectaire.co.uk
•  Axial fans for medium
and large rooms
• For walls, ceilings, panels or
windows  and built-in

Extract (switch not supplied
AVXARs with Speed Controller
Wall Window Built-in
Model
Size Power
Watts
Airflow Sound
Max dbA
Hole
Size mm
Revers-
ible
Speed
Controller
includedin cm m3/hr cfm l/sec
AVX23/9A 9 23 45 825 487 229 49 258-260 yes no
AVX23/9AR 9 23 45 825 487 229 49 258-260 yes yes
AVX30/12A 12 30 90 1900 1120 528 51 338-340 yes no
AVX30/12AR 12 30 90 1900 1120 528 51 338-340 yes yes
AVX23/9ARB 9 23 45 825 487 229 49 370x370 yes yes
AVX30/12ARB 12 30 90 1900 1120 528 51 450x450 yes yes
A B C D E F
AVX23/9ARB 340 150 40 415 40 240-315
AVX30/12ARB 420 190 40 495 40 240-315
TECHNICAL DATA